Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

10/9/2020 10:35:06 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,972,356.96
$802,422.66
$4,838,850.00
$153,000.00
$27,766,629.62

$16,188,561.66
$3,640,155.88
$4,162,158.89
$1,944,810.00
$1,194,347.19
$0.00

$0.00
$844,052.00
$27,974,085.62

$108,459.92
$114,648.00
($6,188.08)

($213,644.08)
$11,282,115.50
$11,068,471.42

GENERAL

Actual

$16,981,364.66
$57,941.08
$4,084,277.95
$230,473.13
$21,354,056.82

$12,646,099.85
$2,852,596.70
$1,705,939.66
$1,623,665.87
$938,888.90
$0.00

$0.00
$623,185.09
$20,390,376.07

$129,598.36
$68,266.87
$61,331.49

$1,025,012.24
$11,272,115.50
$12,297,127.74

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,990,992.30)

($744,481.58)
($754,572.05)
$77,473.13

($6,412,572.80)

$3,542,461.81
$787,559.18
$2,456,219.23
$321,144.13
$255,458.29
$0.00

$0.00
$220,866.91
$7,583,709.55

$21,138.44
$46,381.13
$67,519.57

$1,238,656.32
($10,000.00)
$1,228,656.32

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,981,359.42
$1,014,402.09
$80,000.00
$5,075,761.51

$1,613,962.05
$400,230.32
$41,705.12
$2,555,223.42
$183,228.03
$0.00

$0.00
$232,117.81
$5,026,466.75

$74,450.00
$68,450.00
$6,000.00

$55,294.76
$1,348,626.69
$1,403,921.45

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,980,412.53
$549,222.44
$70,884.00
$3,600,518.97

$1,418,859.27
$251,725.62
$146,725.78
$1,826,481.22
$148,978.66
$0.00

$0.00
$141,438.51
$3,934,209.06

$31,933.75
$52,341.07
($20,407.32)

($354,097.41)
$1,348,626.69
$994,529.28

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,000,946.89)
($465,179.65)
($9,116.00)
($1,475,242.54)

$195,102.78
$148,504.70
($105,020.66)
$728,742.20
$34,249.37
$0.00

$0.00
$90,679.30
$1,092,257.69

($42,516.25)
$16,108.93
($26,407.32)

($409,392.17)
$0.00
($409,392.17)
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